{BISPOL

LIGHTS AND TEALIGHTS
PF30-50S

DESCRIPTION:

Scented candles in aluminum containers packed in a stack. Their minimalist form allows you to create

many interesting arrangements.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:

EAN per pallet:

White

~8h

17 g

23.9 cm

2.1cm

50

8

12

7

672 a'50

84
400x200x171 mm / 7,6 kg +10%
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{BISPOL

Lights

Night Premium
50 pcs
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